
Please speak to a member of staff if you have any dietary requirements or allergies
Adults need around 2000kcals a day

ICE CREAM HOT CHOCOLATE

Ice Cream Cone 79kcals 5.45 Hot Chocolate 418kcals 4.50

Tasting Tub 
For sharing (choose up to 4 flavours)

9.85

SWEET TREATS
Milk Chocolate 263kcals
Strawberry 512kcals
Mint Chocolate 286kcals
Golden Vanilla  257kcals

A selection of handcrafted
treats and bakes

from
3.95

MILKSHAKES HOT DRINKS
An assortment of artisan 
milkshakes

from
7.45

Latte 120kcals
Cappuccino 106kcals
Americano 0.23kcals
Espresso Shot 0.16kcals
Tea 4kcals

2.90
2.90
2.55
2.00
2.35
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Allergen Information:
Our menu dishes are prepared in environments that are not totally free from allergen ingredients. Our hygiene practices are designed to reduce the risk 

of allergen contamination and our catering teams receive training to help ensure that these standards are met. Our recipes do change from time to time. 
Should you have concerns about the ingredients in our dishes; please do not hesitate to ask a member of our catering team who will happily assist you. 

Menu subject to availability.


