

ICE CREAM

Ice Cream Cone 79kcals	5.45
Tasting Tub For sharing (choose up to 4 flavours)	9.85
Milk Chocolate <i>263kcals</i> Strawberry <i>512kcals</i>	

HOT CHOCOLATE

Hot Chocolate 418kcals4.50

SWEET TREATS

A selection of handcrafted	from
treats and bakes	3.95

MILKSHAKES

Mint Chocolate 286kcals Golden Vanilla 257kcals

An assortment of artisan milkshakes

from 7.45

HOT DRINKS

Latte 120kcals	2.90
Cappuccino 106kcals	2.90
Americano <i>0.23kcals</i>	2.55
Espresso Shot <i>0.16kcals</i>	2.00
Tea 4kcals	2.35

Please speak to a member of staff if you have any dietary requirements or allergies Adults need around 2000kcals a day

Allergen Information:

Our menu dishes are prepared in environments that are not totally free from allergen ingredients. Our hygiene practices are designed to reduce the risk of allergen contamination and our catering teams receive training to help ensure that these standards are met. Our recipes do change from time to time. Should you have concerns about the ingredients in our dishes; please do not hesitate to ask a member of our catering team who will happily assist you. Menu subject to availability.